Coaches:

Milford
(B) V Outdoor Track (Laurens/Milford)

o Alexis Kane
e Omar Nelson

LEAGUE
LOCATION TRANSPORTATION / NON-
LEAGUE

OPPONENTS START END

TIME TIME

3:05 4:30 Milford

Mar 11, 2024 Mon Practice (Practice) N/A PM PM  School

. Laurens
Mar 12, 2024 Tue Practice (Practice) N/A 305 5:15 Central
PM PM School

3:05 5:00 Milford
PM PM  School

3:.05 5:00 Milford
PM PM  School

Mar 13, 2024 Wed Practice (Practice) N/A

Mar 14, 2024 Thu Practice (Practice) N/A

. Laurens

?? '\égZEL‘LED Mar Fri Practice (Practice) N/A 2&5 EI;ISIO Central
) School
. . Laurens

Mar 18, 2024 Mon Practice (Practice) N/A 305  5:15 Central
PM PM School

3:15 5:00 Milford
PM PM  School

3:15 5:00 Milford
PM PM  School

Mar 19, 2024 Tue Practice (Practice) N/A

Mar 20, 2024 Wed Practice (Practice) N/A

. . Laurens

Mar 21, 2024 Thu Practice (Practice) N/A 305 5:45 Central
PM PM

School

. . Laurens

Mar 25, 2024 Mon Practice (Practice) N/A 305 5:15 Central

PM PM School

3:05 5:15 Milford
PM PM  School

3:05 5:15 Milford
PM PM  School

3:05 5:15 Milford
PM PM  School

10:00 11:30 Milford

Mar 26, 2024 Tue Practice (Practice) N/A
Mar 27, 2024 Wed Practice (Practice) N/A

Mar 28, 2024 Thu Practice (Practice) N/A

Apr 1, 2024 Mon Practice (Practice) N/A AM AM  School

. . 10:00 11:30 Milford
Apr 3, 2024 Wed Practice (Practice) N/A AM AM  School
Apr 8, 2024 Mon Practice (Practice)  N/A 5:00  6:15 Milford

PM PM  School
Charlotte Valley,

Apr 9, 2024 Tue Regular Season Ric_:hfigld Springs g:l\?;lo hsﬂélrf]%lg L
(Richfield/ODY)
Apr 10, 2024 Wed Practice (Practice) N/A :Fi:l\1/|5 |53:|8|0 '\sﬂélrf]%'g
Apr 11, 2024 Thu Practice (Practice) N/A “;’f/f’ ?,1&5 g"é'}:%g
Apr 15, 2024 Mon Practice (Practice) N/A ‘F‘,:lslo ‘;’,ﬁlo gﬂélrf]%g
Apr 16, 2024 Tue Practice (Practice) N/A g&o Ii:l\:jlo g/l(i)l:]%rodl
Apr 17, 2024 Wed Regular Season (SSCQP?;?QI:USS/WorceSter) zFl’:l\:ilo gci:lrfgodl L
Apr 17,2024 Wed Regular Season (Eh(jg:’ﬁ:}(égmeston) g:l\zjlo |73:|8|0 '\sﬂélrf]%g L
Apr 18, 2024 Thu Practice (Practice) N/A 4:00  5:30 Milford

PM PM  School



LEAGUE
LOCATION TRANSPORTATION / NON-
LEAGUE

WEEK TYPE OPPONENTS START END

DATE

DAY TIME TIME

4:00 5:30 Milford
PM PM  School

4:00 5:30 Milford

Apr 19, 2024 Fri Practice (Practice) N/A

CANGELLED Apr Mon Practice (Practice) N/A

22,2024 PM PM  School
. . 3:45 5:15 Milford
Apr 23, 2024 Tue Practice (Practice) N/A PM PM  School
Gilbertsville-Mount 4:30 7:00 Milford
Apr 24, 2024 Wed Regular Season Upton, Stamford PM PM  School L
CANCELLED Apr Thu Practice (OPTIONAL N/A 3:45 5:15 Milford
25, 2024 Practice) PM PM  School
CANCELLED Apr . . . 3:15 5:00 Milford
26, 2024 Fri Practice (Practice) N/A PM PM  School
. . 3:30 5:00 Milford
Apr 29, 2024 Mon Practice (Practice) N/A PM PM  School
Departure Time:
345 515 Laurens 3:15PM
Apr 30, 2024 Tue Practice (Practice) N/A P.M P.M Central Return Date:
School Return Time: 5:30
PM
. . 4:00 5:15 Milford
May 2, 2024 Thu Practice (Practice) N/A PM PM  School
. . . 4:00 5:15 Milford
May 3, 2024 Fri Practice (Practice) N/A PM PM  School
. . 4:00 5:15 Milford
May 6, 2024 Mon Practice (Practice) N/A PM PM  School
. . 4:00 5:15 Milford
May 7, 2024 Tue Practice (Practice) N/A PM PM  School
. . 4:00 5:15 Milford
May 9, 2024 Thu Practice (Practice) N/A PM PM  School
. . 4:00 5:15 Milford
May 13, 2024 Mon Practice (Practice) N/A PM PM  School
Regular Season 4:00 5:00
May 13, 2024 Mon (TVC Championship TBD ’ y TBD L
PM PM
steeplechase)
. . 4:00 5:15 Milford
May 14, 2024 Tue Practice (Practice) N/A PM PM  School
. . 4:00 5:15 Milford
May 15, 2024 Wed Practice (Practice) N/A PM PM  School
Regular Season (Tri- . . .
May 16,2024  Thu Valley TBD 400 5:00 Sidney HS L
. . PM PM  Track
Championship)
. . Milford
May 20, 2024 Mon Practice (Practice) N/A TBD School
May 21,2024  Tue Practice (Practice) N/A TBD Milford
yel, School

Date: 2024-05-15
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